
La Joya
Pearl Spa 
A serene cliffside retreat where nature meets healing.
 Relax, renew, and reconnect with soulful treatments
inspired by Bali’s natural beauty.

Massage Body Care Facial

Book Your
Appointment Balangan@lajoyaresorts.com

+62 823-4037-3288
+62-813-3979-0560

OPEN DAILY 9  AM -  7  PM 



320K/440K

320K/440K

320K/440K
350K/495K

320K

320K

540K

Tension Relief 
Aromatherapy 
Deep Tissue - 

FACIAL TREATMENT
Natural Balinese Facial 

Baby Massage 
Children Massage 

BODY CARE
Lulur Bali 
Ear Candling  

Acupressure
Reflexology
Hot Stone

MASSAGE
Balinese​ 

290K

100K

100K

420K

165K

SPECIAL PACKAGES
1 hour packages 

Balinesse Masage & Reflexology  or
Facial & Reflexology

320K

2,5 hour packages 
Balinese,Facial & Reflexology or
Body Scrub & Facial

540K

3 hour packages 
Hot Stone Massage, Reflexology & Facial or
Body, Scrub, Facial & Reflexology

650K

Terms & Conditions
All prices are in IDR and subject to 11% tax and 10% service charge.
Advance booking is recommended to ensure availability.
Full payment is required to confirm your reservation.

Price List 

 60/90 Min

 60/90 Min
 60/90 Min
 60/90 Min

 60 Min
 60 Min
 90 Min

 30 Min
 30 Min

 90 Min

 30 Min

 60 Min


